Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2020 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 1
■■ Small color tolerance (Macadam 3-5), Ra> 80/90
■■ Color temperature 2700, 3000, 4000 and 5700 K
■■ Self-adhesive 3M tape at the backside for simple
mounting on different surfaces
■■ 3-5-year guarantee

Electric-Optical Characteristics
2835-24V-70LEDS/M
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR1CWJE0S07001 5700 24 2160 lm/M 1944 lm/M 150 lm/W 135 lm/W 14.4 >80
6LBR1NWJE0S07001 4000 24 2160 lm/M 1944 lm/M 150 lm/W 135 lm/W 14.4 >80
6LBR1WWJE0S07001
3000 24 2015 lm/M 1814 lm/M 140 lm/W 126 lm/W 14.4 >80
2700 24 1915 lm/M 1723 lm/M 133 lm/W 120 lm/W 14.4 >80
6LBR1CWJE0S07010 5700 24 1800 lm/M 1620 lm/M 125 lm/W 113 lm/W 14.4 >90
6LBR1NWJE0S07010 4000 24 1800 lm/M 1620 lm/M 125 lm/W 113 lm/W 14.4 >90
6LBR1WWJE0S07010
3000 24 1655 lm/M 1490 lm/M 115 lm/W 103 lm/W 14.4 >90
2700 24 1572 lm/M 1415 lm/M 109 lm/W 98 lm/W 14.4 >90
2835-24V-140LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR1CWJE0S14001 5700 24 4320 lm/M 3890 lm/M 150 lm/W 135 lm/W 28.8 >80
6LBR1NWJE0S14001 4000 24 4320 lm/M 3890 lm/M 150 lm/W 135 lm/W 28.8 >80
6LBR1WWJE0S14001
3000 24 4030 lm/M 3627 lm/M 140 lm/W 126 lm/W 28.8 >80
2700 24 3600 lm/M 3240 lm/M 125 lm/W  113 lm/W 28.8 >80
6LBR1CWJE0S14010 5700 24 3600 lm/M 3240 lm/M 125 lm/W 113 lm/W 28.8 >90
6LBR1NWJE0S14010 4000 24 3600 lm/M 3240 lm/M 125 lm/W 113 lm/W 28.8 >90
6LBR1WWJE0S14010
3000 24 3310 lm/M 2980 lm/M 115 lm/W  104 lm/W 28.8 >90
2700 24 3160 lm/M 2844 lm/M 110 lm/W 90 lm/W 28.8 >90
Copyright © 2020 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 4 6
2835-24V-140LEDS/M Series(CCT)
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR1M6JE0S07001 2700~5700 24
2160 lm/M
(5700k)
1944 lm/M
(5700k)
150 lm/W
(5700k)
135 lm/W
(5700k) 14.4 >80
2015 lm/M
(3000k)
1814 lm/M
(3000k)
140 lm/W
(3000k)
126 lm/W
(3000k) 14.4 >80
1870 lm/M
(2700k)
1683 lm/M
(2700k)
130 lm/W
(2700k)
117 lm/W
(2700k) 14.4 >80
6LBR1M6JE0S07010 2700~5700 24
1800 lm/M
(5700k)
1620 lm/M
(5700k)

(2700k) 14.4 >90
2835-24V-80LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K/)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR1CWJE0S08001 5700 24 1835 lm/M 1652 lm/M 170 lm/W 153 lm/W 10.8 >80
6LBR1NWJE0S08001 4000 24 1835 lm/M 1652 lm/M 170 lm/W 153 lm/W 10.8 >80
6LBR1WWJE0S08001
3000 24 1730 lm/M 1557 lm/M 160 lm/W 144 lm/W 10.8 >80
2700 24 1510 lm/M 1359 lm/M 140 lm/W 126 lm/W 10.8 >80
6LBR1CWJE0S08010 5700 24 1565 lm/M 1410 lm/M 145 lm/W 130 lm/W 10.8 >90
6LBR1NWJE0S08010 4000 24 1565 lm/M 1410 lm/M 145 lm/W 130 lm/W 10.8 >90
6LBR1WWJE0S08010
3000 24 1460 lm/M 1314 lm/M 135 lm/W 122 lm/W 10.8 >90
2700 24 1260 lm/M 1134 lm/M 117 lm/W 105 lm/W 10.8 >90